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7,0,8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Entertainers All"
Devotions: Dr. A, Hodge
For My Lady: Voices of the PeMildred Dilling
"Domestic Harmony"
"Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
"Rhythm in Relays’
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports resuits
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
Local news service
Topical Talk from the BBC
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Eric Coates and Symphony Orch-
estra,
"Song of Loyalty"
"A Song by the Way"

Coates
Studio recital: Harmonizers Male
Quartet,
"Hush Yo, Honey, Hush" . Griggs
"Last Night" ereeeeeeeae Kjerull
"The Hunter’s Farewell"

Mendelssohn
"Old Black Joe" ...eeee. Foster
"Go Ask Papa"
Studio recital: Zita Austin (violin)
Air for the G String ...... Bach
Caprice Viennois ...... Kreisier
Romance ...eeeee-. Wienlawski
Frank Titterton (tenor),"In Summertime on Bredon"

Pee)
"Throw Open Wide Your Window"

May
Bourdon.String EnsembleMinuet and Rondo ...... Mozart
Studio recital: Ada Lynn (so-
prano).
"1 Was Dreamin cccecse RISD"Vilia wa BD hes
"Here’s to Love and Laughter"

Rubens
"Love’s Own Kiss" ...... Kern
Eileen Ralph (English aatiSonata in A Major, ~.101Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Variety: Comedy Harmonists, JudyGarland and the Jesters
10. 0 Sports summary
"The Masters In Lighter Mood"
LONDON NEWS :
CLOSE DOWN

Beethoven

ae AUCKLANDf 880 kt, 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
7.45 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"8.0 Radio revue, with "The Adven-tures of Marco Polo" at 8.30
9. 0 Music from the masters
10. 0 "In Lighter Mood"
10.30 Close down

AUCKLANDIRAP a ag
1. Op.m. Band music, vocal gems, ight
orchestral and vocal items

2.20 Piano medleys, light orchestral,
Piano and organ selections

4.40 Piano-accordion, light orchestral
and popular numbers

6.35 Air Force signal preparation7.0 Sports results, by Gordon Hutter
7.30 Orchestral music
8. 0 Dance session
10. 0 Air Force signal preparation
10.26 Dance (continued)
11. 0 Close down

RA rete
lf Parliament is broadcast, 2YC willtransmit this programme
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
-8. 0 Morning variety
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 "Music While You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the music lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For My Lady: "One Good Deed
a Day"

11. 0 "Some Adventurous Women: Rosita
Forbes," by Margaret Johnston11.15 Something for everybody

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 4.15,LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Saturday matinee
3.28 t03.30 Time signals4.0 Sports results

6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Taik)
7. 0 Official news service
7.15 BSC Talk7.28t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 Reserved
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Master Singers in melodious
memories ‘

8.3 "Cloudy Weather’: Based on a
novel by Joan Butler"8.27 St. David’s Day Celebrations
Programme by members of the
Wellington Welsh Socie
(From the E.S.U. Rooms

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Make-Believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Sports results11.0 LONDON NEWS

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

V7 WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.35 Air Force signa! preparation7.0 After dinner music .
~

8. 0 CLASSICANA: Soloists and Chorus,
Metropolitan Opera8. 4 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 2 (Rach-maninoff)
8.53 Conchita Supervia (soprano)
8.56 Walter Gieseking (piano),
"Mouvement" (Debussy)
. 0 BBC Symphony Orchestra,"Till’s Merry Pranks" (Strauss)916 Franz Volker (tenor)
9.24 Artur Schnabel and Karl
Uirich Schnabel (two _ pianos),Concerto in’C Major (Bach)9.48 Lemichel du Roy (soprano),

9.51 Henri Temianka (violin),"Cradle Song," "Moto Perpetuo’
(Bridges)
9.55 AmerighiRutil! (soprano),and Gino Colombo (tenor)

10. 0 Air Force signal preparation
10.30 Close down

ON7(D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It’? session:this session is the Listeners’ Own
10. O Close down

NV NEW PLYMOUTHre 8 810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m Children’s session
7.30 Sports results and reviews
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody9. 0 Station notices
8. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

WY NAPIER2) Hi 750 ke. 395 m.
7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS11.0 Morning programme
12. O Lunch music
12.15 p.m. &1.145 LONDON NEWS5. O Dance music in strict tempo5.30 ‘Bluey"5.45 Light music bd

6.0 "Rhumba Rhythms and TangoTunes"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.45 Cricket results
7. 0 After dinner music7.15 Topical talk from the BBC
7.30 "The Woman in White"8.0 London Philharmonic Orchestra,"Overture to a Picaresque Comedy"8. 8 From the Studio, Gretta Williams
(soprano), "Butterfly Wings,""Nightfall at Sea" (Phillips),"Think on Me" (Scott)8.16 Eileen Joyce (piano), "Bagatelle,""Fur Elise" (Beethoven)8.24 Gretta Williams (soprano),"L’Heure Exquise’’ (Hahn), "ArtThou Troubled?" (Novello)

8.30 Adolf Buseh (violin), and RudolfSerkin (piano), Sonata in F Major
(Mozart)

8.45 Chelsea Singers. "Sigh No MoreLadies" (Stevens), "Now is theMonth of Maying" (Morley)
8.50 Boyd Nee) String Orchestra, "Airand Dance," "Two Aquarelles"
(Dellus)

9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "Thrills"
9.37 "Palladium Memories"
9.45 ‘Noel Coward Songs"
9.53 "The White Horse Inn"
10. 0 Close down

NV NELSON2) N 920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Listeners’ Own" session
8. 0 Gaumont British Symphony, "Musicfrom the Movies"
8.10 "Soldier of Fortune"
8.36 Light recitals
9.14 Dancq music
9.30 Swing Session
10. 0 Close down

zeal) Sheu
7. Op-m. After dinner music
7.15 "Singapore Spy"
7.40

For pg i ats epg7.45. Our Evening a
8. 0 Jack Hylton’s Orchestra, Associ-
ated: Glee Clubs of America, De-
broy Somers’ Band

3.30 Dance music .

9. 2 Old-time dance
40. 0 Close down

SY/ CHRISTCHURCH1

720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Modern variety
9.30 Something new
10. 0 For My Lady: World’s great artists,Lord Lurgan
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Orchestral interlude
11. 0 "Just Mail Day," by Major F. H.
Lampen

11.10 Light music
11.30 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS)
2.0 Bright music
2.30 Happy memories
3.0 Melodies you know
4.0 Bands and basses
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm and melody

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Topical talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchestra,"The Thistle’ ....... Myddleton

7.39 "Adventure" (final episode)
8. 3 Milton Herth (Hammond organ),"That’s a Plenty" ...... Pollack
"Dipsy Doodie" ........ Clinton
"Snake Charmer" ..,... Powell"Twelfth Street Rag’? .. Bowman

8.14 From the Studio: Thomas E. West
\(tenor),
"Once There Lived a Lady Fair"

Clutsam
"Santa Lucia" ....ceee Marzials"Her Name is Mary" .... Ramsay"Serenade" .ccvesccces. West

8.27 Studio recital: Henri Penn (pianist)
8.44 Some humour,
Billy Bennett,"The Detective""If Winter Comes"

Bennett
Sandy Powell and Company,
"Sandy Flies the Atlantic’

: Powell
8.58 S‘ation notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Musical wets memories:Margaret Carlisle and Harry
Welchman, :

"Pardon Madame" ,.... Abraham
9.28 Columbia Light Opera Company,"The Quaker Girl" .... Monckton
9.387 Frank Titterton (tenor),"The English Rose" .... German
9.40 Debroy Somers Band,"The Desert Song" .... Romberg
9.48 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone),"The Cobbler’s Song" .. Norton
9.61 Columbia Light Opera Company,"The Belle of New York" . Kerker
9.69 Mantovani and his Orchestra,
SETIDAGIT. 6 6 oct oheeta eee
10. 2 Sports results

10.15 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

NY _ CHRISTCHURCH
iS) 1200 ke. 250m.

5. Op.m. Musical variety
6.35 Air Force signa! preparation
7. 0 After dinner music +5
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME: Sym-
phony Orchestra, ‘"‘Homage March"
(Grieg)
8. 8 Heinrich Schlusnus (bart-
tone) .

8.14 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra. "The Swan Lake" Ballet
Suite (Tchaikovski) :

8.31 Emmy Bettendorf (soprano)
8.37. Egon Petri (piano), withLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto No. 2 in A Major (Liszt)
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